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GUARDIAN

HEALTHCARE SERVICES

Consumer Price List

Victoria — August 2024
Home Care Package & Consumer Funded

Guardian Healthcare offers easy access to advice and services that can support you to live independently in
your home and community. From assistance with simple tasks in and around your home, to helping you
design and implement a service program to meet your individual needs.

Help at Home

Monday Weeknights Public
Minimum 2 hours “Friday P = e b
service (6am — 6pm)

$ / hour $ / hour $ / hour $ / hour $ / hour
Cleaning $69 $75 $80 $90 $100
Personal Support $69 $75 $80 $90 $100
Social Support $69 $75 $80 $90 $100
Meal Preparation $69 $75 $80 $90 $100
Shopping Assistance $69 $75 $80 $90 $100
Transport $69 $75 $80 $90 $100
In-home Respite $69 $75 $80 $90 $100
Light Gardening $80 $80 $80 $80 $80

A transport fee of $1.50 per km will be charged for mileage conducted during the Help at Home visit.

Health and Wellbeing Services

Registered Nursing Services

(Includes medications, clinical

assessments, palliative care, $99 $130 $150 $170 $200
complex wound care, catheter

care, asthma, diabetes)

Administration and Management Charges (per fortnight)

HCP Level 1 HCP Level 2 FICE Level s HCP Level 4
Fortnight Subsidy ($406.14)|Fortnight Subsidy ($714.28) 0 ;‘1955 2 ges' Y 0 ;'29356 gZSI y

Care Management $ 70 $ 123 $ 269 $ 408
Package Management $52 $85 $ 202 $ 306
Service Hours per

fortnight (sases on standrd Up to 4 hours Up to 7 hours Up to 15 hours Up to 23 hours

weekday hourly rate)
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External Services, Equipment, and Items

- Third Party Services All services provided by third parties will be charged as per the quote provided or
including Allied Health invoice amount.

A fixed $60 fee will be charged for delivery service of any item, requested by
- Delivery Service Fee consumer, delivered by Guardian Health Care Services. A transport fee of $1.50 per
km will be charged for mileage conducted during delivery service.

Other Fees & Charges

- A full fee will be charged if the service is cancelled with less than 24 hours’ notice, or the consumer is not at
home at the time of the scheduled service, or the worker is turned away (excluding Wellness and Exercise
Groups).

- Social Support Customers are responsible for entry fees, entertainment costs, meals, transport, parking fees,
volunteer expenses, etc.

- Basic Daily Fee = Waived

- Exit fee = Waived

(GST may apply to private and brokered services)
Please note: this information is valid from 01 August 2024; all prices are subject to change.
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